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Registrable Courses M.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution 15t Semester

Course
Code

CSS751

CRS821

CRS825
PCR811
PCR822
PCR819
PCR851
CSS743
FRE101
PCR833
PCR813
GST807

Course Title

Introduction to Criminology and Criminological
Theories

African Traditional Religious Mythology and
Cosmology

Religion and Social Change in Africa

Theories in Conflict Management

International Law and Peace

Human Rights and Diplomacy

Environmental Security and Conflict Resolution
Principles of Security Practice and Management
Basic French Grammar |

Ethnic Conflicts and Resolution

Peace and Security in a Global Context

The Good Study Guide

Cost Estimate

Compulsory Fee: - #35,000

Course Registration Fee: - #14,500

Exam Registration Fee: - #10,000

TOTAL: - #59,500

Credit
Unit

3
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(NOTE: - You are meant to register one elective course per semester)

Registrable Courses M.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution 2" Semester

Course
Code

CIT701

CRS842

CRS849

CSS755
FRE102
PCR831
PCR812
PCR873

PCR872

PCR815
PCR817
PCR810

Course Title

Foundation of Information and Communication
Technology

Religion, Power and Politics in Contemporary
Nigerian Society

The Rise and Growth of Western Christianity in
Africa

Patterns and Trends of Crime in Nigeria

Basic French Grammar and Composition Il
African Traditional Methods of Conflict Resolution

Political Economy of Peace-Building
Arms Control and Demilitarisation
Research Methods in Peace and Conflict
Resolution

Peace Building and Humanitarianism
Theories of Peace Education and Conflict
Research Project in PCR

Cost Estimate

Credit
Unit

2
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Level Semester Status
800 1 Elective
800 1 Elective
800 1 Elective
800 1 Core
800 1 Elective
800 1 Core
800 1 Elective
800 1 Elective
800 1 Elective
800 1 Elective
800 1 Core
800 1 Core
Level | Semester @ Status
800 1 Core
800 2 Elective
800 2 Elective
800 2 Elective
800 2 Elective
800 2 Core
800 2 Elective
800 2 Elective
800 2 Core
800 2 Core
800 2 Core
800 3 Core


http://nounitesportal.com/
http://nouedu.net/courses/theories-conflict-management

NOUNITESPORTAL.COM

Compulsory Fee: - #18,000

Course Registration Fee: - #14,500
Exam Registration Fee: - #10,000
Project: - #40,000

TOTAL: - #82,500

(NOTE: - You are meant to register one elective course per semester)

Registrable Course Download From Nounitesportal.com

OUR SERVICES

Processing of new student application

e Remita code generation (RRR)

e Portal, semester, course and exam registration

e Project writing assistance

e TMA solutions

e All Kinds of Past Questions

e |T/SIWES Report

All NOUN related issues.

CONTACT US

Call or WhatsApp: - 08117413104

Visit Our Website: - nounitesportal.com
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