NOUNITESPORTAL.COM

Registrable Courses M.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution 1st Semester

Course Code	Course Title	<u>Credit</u> <u>Unit</u>	<u>Level</u>	Semester	<u>Status</u>
CSS751	Introduction to Criminology and Criminological Theories	3	800	1	Elective
CRS821	African Traditional Religious Mythology and Cosmology	3	800	1	Elective
CRS825	Religion and Social Change in Africa	3	800	1	Elective
PCR811	Theories in Conflict Management	3	800	1	Core
PCR822	International Law and Peace	3	800	1	Elective
PCR819	Human Rights and Diplomacy	3	800	1	Core
PCR851	Environmental Security and Conflict Resolution	3	800	1	Elective
CSS743	Principles of Security Practice and Management	3	800	1	Elective
FRE101	Basic French Grammar I	2	800	1	Elective
PCR833	Ethnic Conflicts and Resolution	3	800	1	Elective
PCR813	Peace and Security in a Global Context	3	800	1	Core
GST807	The Good Study Guide	2	800	1	Core

Cost Estimate

Compulsory Fee: - #35,000

Course Registration Fee: - #14,500

Exam Registration Fee: - #10,000

TOTAL: - #59,500

(NOTE: - You are meant to register one elective course per semester)

Registrable Courses M.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution 2nd Semester

Course Code	Course Title	Credit Unit	Level	Semester	Status
CIT701	Foundation of Information and Communication Technology	2	800	1	Core
CRS842	Religion, Power and Politics in Contemporary Nigerian Society	3	800	2	Elective
CRS849	The Rise and Growth of Western Christianity in Africa	3	800	2	Elective
CSS755	Patterns and Trends of Crime in Nigeria	3	800	2	Elective
FRE102	Basic French Grammar and Composition II	2	800	2	Elective
PCR831	African Traditional Methods of Conflict Resolution	3	800	2	Core
PCR812	Political Economy of Peace-Building	3	800	2	Elective
PCR873	Arms Control and Demilitarisation	3	800	2	Elective
PCR872	Research Methods in Peace and Conflict Resolution	3	800	2	Core
PCR815	Peace Building and Humanitarianism	3	800	2	Core
PCR817	Theories of Peace Education and Conflict	3	800	2	Core
PCR810	Research Project in PCR	6	800	3	Core

Cost Estimate

NOUNITESPORTAL.COM

Compulsory Fee: - #18,000

Course Registration Fee: - #14,500

Exam Registration Fee: - #10,000

Project: - #40,000

TOTAL: - #82,500

(NOTE: - You are meant to register one elective course per semester)

Registrable Course Download From Nounitesportal.com

OUR SERVICES

- Processing of new student application
- Remita code generation (RRR)
- Portal, semester, course and exam registration
- Project writing assistance
- TMA solutions
- All Kinds of Past Questions
- IT/SIWES Report
- All NOUN related issues.

CONTACT US

Call or WhatsApp: - 08117413104

Visit Our Website: - nounitesportal.com